
                          At South Park we aspire to REACH excellence in all that we do …. 
 

           SAVE THE DATE 

 

        

January 2025 - June 2025 

 

 

P7 Parent/Carer meeting for Lockerbie Wednesday 15th January 5.30pm 

P7 Residential to Lockerbie Monday 20th - Friday 24th January 

Wednesday 12th February Valentines Event 6.30-7.30pm 

World Book Day Thursday 6th March 2025 

Wednesday 19th March Leadership Skills Showcase 1.30-3pm 

Parents Consultations Wednesday 26th March 2025 

Thursday 3rd April Easter Service Westwood Baptist Church 10am All Welcome 

Wednesday 30th April Spring Fling 6.30-7.30pm 

Thursday 30th Friday 31st May P7 Transition Days to Duncanrig 

Sports Week 9th-13th June Finals Day Friday 13th June 2025 

Saturday 14th June Summer Fair 10am-12 

Wednesday 18th June 9.30am Final Reach Awards Assembly  

Friday 20th June 2025 Nursery Tie Ceremony 9.30am 

Friday 20th June 2025 11am P7 Leavers Assembly followed by P7 Outing 

Whole School Outing Monday 23rd   June 2025 

School Closes 1pm Wednesday 25th June 2025 

 

 

Colour Key  

Showcase Learning 

Learning Progress   

PTA Events 

Whole School 

Theme 

 


